BSSC Club Champs 2022

Session - 1

at
EVENT 101 Men/Women Open 400m Freestyle
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort 4:57.52 363
2. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 5:22.38 285
3.  Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort 6:30.21 160
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort 4:24.41 517
2.  Jacob Hayes (07) Bishop Stort 4:40.50 433
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 4:45.69 410
4.  George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort 4:45.92 409
5.  Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort 4:57.52 363
6. Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort 5:20.34 290
7.  Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 5:22.38 285
8.  Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort 6:30.21 160
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1.  Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort 4:42.94 565
2.  Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort 4:59.08 478
3. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort 5:00.61 471
4.  Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort 5:01.00 469
5.  Eleanor Mason (03) Bishop Stort 5:13.88 413
6. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort 5:28.25 361
7. Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort 5:33.09 346
EVENT 102 Men/Women Open 50m Breaststroke
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1.  Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort 1:07.19 53
Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort DQ
Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort DQ
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Guy Spearman-Baines  (12) Bishop Stort 52.59 110
2. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort 55.08 96
Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort DQ
Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort DQ
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort 42.08 216
2. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 43.04 201
3.  Henry Crawford (10) Bishop Stort 51.97 114
4.  Arthur Longman (10) Bishop Stort 52.16 113
Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort DQ
Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort DQ
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Jacob Hayes (07) Bishop Stort 36.59 328
2.  Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort 38.47 282
3. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort 40.57 241
Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort DQ
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort 31.09 535
2.  Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort 32.55 466
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 36.48 331
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINAPt  PL/HL
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 36.48 331
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
1 Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort 31.09 535
2 Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort 32.55 466
3 Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 36.48 331
4.  Jacob Hayes (07) Bishop Stort 36.59 328
5.  Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort 38.47 282
6. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort 40.57 241
7 Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort 42.08 216
8 Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 43.04 201
9.  Henry Crawford (10) Bishop Stort 51.97 114
10. Arthur Longman (10) Bishop Stort 52.16 113
11. Guy Spearman-Baines  (12) Bishop Stort 52.59 110
12. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort 55.08 96
13. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort 1:07.19 53
Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort DQ



Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort
Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort
Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort
Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort
Robert Filionescu (10) Bishop Stort
Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort
2.  Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort
3.  Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort
2.  Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort
3. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort
4.  Anna Vaughan (11) Bishop Stort
5. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort
6. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort
7. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort
8.  Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort
9. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort
Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
2.  Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort
3.  Sofia Coulthard Pinhei  (09) Bishop Stort
4.  Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort
5.  Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort
6. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort
7.  Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort
2. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort
3.  Alice Longman (07) Bishop Stort
4.  Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort
5. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort
3.  Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort
4. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort
5.  Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort
6. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort
2.  Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort
3.  Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort
4.  Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort
5.  Miriam Moukdad (06) Bishop Stort
6. Alice Longman (07) Bishop Stort
7.  Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
8. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort
9. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort
10. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort
11. Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort
12. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort
13. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei  (09) Bishop Stort
14. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort
15.  Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort
16. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort
17.  Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort
18. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort
19. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort
20. Anna Vaughan (11) Bishop Stort
21. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort
22. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort
23. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort
24. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort
25. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort
26. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort
27. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort
28. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort
29. Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort
30. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort
Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort
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EVENT 103 Men/Women Open 200m Butterfly
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MEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort
2.  Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort
3.  George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1.  Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort
2.  Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort
3. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort

EVENT 104 Men/Women Open 200m Backstroke
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort
2.  Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort
2.  Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort
3.  Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort
4.  Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
2.  Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort
3. Mia Coleman (09) Bishop Stort
4.  Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort
2. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
3.  Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort
4.  Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort
5. Mia Coleman (09) Bishop Stort
6. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort

EVENT 105 Men/Women Open 200m IM
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1.  Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort
2.  Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort
Guy Spearman-Baines  (12) Bishop Stort
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort
2. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort
3. Jacob Hayes (07) Bishop Stort
4.  Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort
5.  Joseph Collins (99) Bishop Stort
6. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort
7. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort
8. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort
9. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort
Guy Spearman-Baines  (12) Bishop Stort
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort
2. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
3. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort
4.  Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort
5.  Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort
Mia Coleman (09) Bishop Stort
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort
2. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort
3.  Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort
4.  Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort
5. Felice Chan (09) Bishop Stort
6. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort
7.  Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort
8. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort
9. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort
10. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort
Mia Coleman (09) Bishop Stort
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EVENT 106 Men/Women Open 50m Freestyle
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MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort 47.28
2. Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort 47.51
3.  Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort 48.59
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort 35.67
2.  Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort 38.09
3.  Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort 39.94
4.  Sebastian Smith (11) Bishop Stort 40.50
5. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort 42.95
6. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort 43.20
7. Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort 44.25
8. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort 44.84
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort 28.29
2.  Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort 30.09
3.  Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 32.07
4.  Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort 34.35
5.  Henry Crawford (10) Bishop Stort 37.22
6.  Arthur Longman (10) Bishop Stort 42.28
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort 26.76
2.  Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort 28.62
3. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort 28.73
4.  Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort 28.84
5.  Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort 29.64
6. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort 29.67
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort 24.56
2.  Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort 24.97
3. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort 26.34
4.  Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort 26.64
5. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 27.88
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort 27.88
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort 24.56
. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort 24.97
3 Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort 26.34
4 Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort 26.64
5. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort 26.76
6. Jake Lloyd ( 5) Bishop Stort 27.88
7 Dylan Davenport 09) Bishop Stort 28.29
8 Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort 28.62
9. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort 28.73
10. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort 28.84
11. Leo Suo-Saunders (08) Bishop Stort 29.64
12. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort 29.67
13. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort 30.09
14. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort 32.07
15. Samuel Bird (10) Bishop Stort 34.35
16. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort 35.67
17. Henry Crawford (10) Bishop Stort 37.22
18. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort 38.09
19. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort 39.94
20. Sebastian Smith (11) Bishop Stort 40.50
21.  Arthur Longman (10) Bishop Stort 42.28
22. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort 42.95
23. Guy Spearman-Baines  (12) Bishop Stort 43.20
24. Theo Penton (12) Bishop Stort 44.25
25. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort 44.84
26. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort 47.28
27. Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort 47.51
28. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort 48.59
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort 42.87
2.  Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort 47.60
3. Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort 58.34
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort 36.18
2. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort 36.81
3. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort 38.70
4.  Anna Vaughan (11) Bishop Stort 40.68
5.  Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort 40.76
6. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort 40.88

FINA Pt
77
76
71

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
361
300
248
202
158
108

FINA Pt
427
349
345
341
314
313

FINA Pt
553
526
448
433
378

FINA Pt
378

FINA Pt
553
526
448
433
427
378
361
349
345
341
314
313
300
248
202
180
158
148
128
123
108
103

FINA Pt
153
M
60

FINA Pt
254
241
208
179
178
176

PI./Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PI./Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PI./Ht.



7.  Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort 41.73 165

8.  Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort 41.88 164
9. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort 44.81 133
10. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort 45.76 125
11. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort 55.50 70
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort 31.77 375
2.  Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort 34.03 305
3. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort 35.38 272
4.  Sofia Coulthard Pinhei  (09) Bishop Stort 35.78 263
5.  Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort 37.37 231
6. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort 37.69 225
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort 29.09 489
2. Alice Longman (07) Bishop Stort 29.36 476
3. Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort 32.82 341
4.  Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort 32.92 337
5. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort 38.71 207
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINAPt  PL/Ht
1.  Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort 27.85 558
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort 28.34 529
3. Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort 28.44 524
4.  Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort 28.63 513
5.  Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort 30.64 419
6. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort 31.27 394
7. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort 31.63 380
8. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort 31.67 379
9. Eleanor Mason (03) Bishop Stort 32.40 354
10. Sally Winter (60) Bishop Stort 32.91 338
11. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort 33.16 330
12.  Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort 33.36 324
WOMEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINAPt  PL/Ht
1. Sally Winter (60) Bishop Stort 32.91 338
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1 Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort 27.85 558
2 Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort 28.34 529
3 Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort 28.44 524
4.  Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort 28.63 513
5. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort 29.09 489
6. Alice Longman (07) Bishop Stort 29.36 476
7 Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort 30.64 419
8 Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort 31.27 394
9. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort 31.63 380
10. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort 31.67 379
11.  Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort 31.77 375
12. Eleanor Mason (03) Bishop Stort 32.40 354
13. Keira Shaw (08) Bishop Stort 32.82 341
14. Sally Winter (60) Bishop Stort 32.91 338
15. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort 32.92 337
16. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort 33.16 330
17. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort 33.36 324
18. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi  (09) Bishop Stort 34.03 305
19. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort 35.38 272
20. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei  (09) Bishop Stort 35.78 263
21. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort 36.18 254
22. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort 36.81 241
23. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort 37.37 231
24. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort 37.69 225
25. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort 38.70 208
26. Isabella Cosgrove (08) Bishop Stort 38.71 207
27. Anna Vaughan (11) Bishop Stort 40.68 179
28. Sienna Coulthard Pinhe (11) Bishop Stort 40.76 178
29. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort 40.88 176
30. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort 41.73 165
31. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort 41.88 164
32. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort 42.87 153
33. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort 44.81 133
34. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort 45.76 125
35. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort 47.60 111
36. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort 55.50 70
37. Libby Martin (13) Bishop Stort 58.34 60
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